Automotive Waveform Simulation Test DC Power Supply
■ Voltage range: 40 V, 80 V, 600 V, 1000 V;
■ Power range: 2 kW...90 kW;
■ 16-bit ADC/DAC, high precision V/I measurement;
■ Low line/load regulation, low ripple noise;
■ Voltage & current slew rate control;
■ 2ms typical transient response;
■ ±OVP, ±OCP, ±OPP, OTP, ±LVP;

VW80300 HVPT-1                                              VW80300 EHV-03
Automotive Waveform Simulation Test DC Power Supply
━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━
FTP-C, FTH-C (2 kW...90 kW)
PC software
                       Main Page                               Standard waveform operation interface
Model options
Model Specification Compatible standards
FTP020-40-120C 2kW/40V/120A
ISO16750-2, VW80000
FTP020-80-60C 2kW/80V/60A
FTP032-40-120C 3.2kW/40V/120A
FTP032-80-60C 3.2kW/80V/60A
FTH050-40C 5kW/40V/125A
FTH050-80C 5kW/80V/62.5A
FTH100-40C 10kW/40V/250A
FTH100-80C 10kW/80V/125A
FTH150-40C 15kW/40V/375A
FTH150-80C 15kW/80V/187.5A
FTH300-40C 30kW/40V/750A
FTH300-80C 30kW/80V/375A
FTH050-600C 5kW/600V/8.5A
VW80300
FTH050-1000C 5kW/1000V/5A
FTH100-600C 10kW/600V/17A
FTH100-1000C 10kW/1000V/10A
FTH150-600C 15kW/600V/25A
FTH150-1000C 15kW/1000V/15A
FTH300-600C 30kW/600V/50A
FTH300-1000C 30kW/1000V/30A
Automotive Waveform Simulation Test DC Power Supply
━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━
FTP-C, FTH-C (2 kW...90 kW)
Specifications